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Deborah W. Peoples Campaign 

Report of Monetary Political Contrbutions 

Schedule Al 

As of April 3, 2019 

Date Amount Name Address City State Zi~ Code 
2/20/2018 20.00 La Wonda Davis 4620 Winter Hazel Dr. Fort Worth TX 76137 

3/28/2018 3,000.00 Across the Track PAC 3909 Fernwood Dr Houston TX 77288 
1/15/2019 100.00 Lynda & John Hill 221 W. Lancaster #6001 Fort Worth TX 76102 

1/15/2019 100.00 S. Davis 2604 Glen Garden Ave Fort Worth TX 76119 
1/15/2019 250.00 Michael A. Bell 7809 Whitney Lane Fort Worth TX 76112 
1/15/2019 300.00 John C. Moore 3458 W. Fuller Fort Worth TX 76133 
1/23/2019 100.00 PAT RICHARDSON 1600 Texas St Apt 21205 Fort Worth TX 76102 
1/25/2019 100.00 Ada Newsome-Sarni 6401 Friar Ct. Forest Hill TX 76119 
1/25/2019 100.00 Debra Thomas 7409 Madeira Drive Fort Worth TX 76112 
1/25/2019 100.00 Deborah Erickson 600 S Gun Barrel Ln Gun Barrel City TX 75156 
1/25/2019 500.00 greg hughes 3408 View St Fort Worth TX 76103 
1/25/2019 50.00 John Barnes P.O. Box 100836 Fort Worth TX 76185 
1/31/2019 100.00 Ruth Baker 2744 South Jones Stree Fort Worth TX 76104 
1/31/2019 100.00 PAULA MADISON 3369 FRYMAN PLACE STUDIO CITY CA 91604 

2/1/2019 100.00 Maryellen Hicks Post office box 19165 Fort Worth TX 76119 

2/1/2019 250.00 Trista Allen 4701 Foxfire Way Fort Worth TX 76133 
2/4/2019 100.00 Paula Wilhelm PO Box 11444 Fort Worth TX 76110 

2/4/2019 100.00 Buddy Luce 1256 Main St. #244 Southlake TX 76092 

2/4/2019 100.00 Janet Mattern 6662 Saint Andrews Rd . Fort Worth TX 76132 
2/4/2019 100.00 Claytie Davis Jr 12214 Rocky Knoll Dr. Houston TX 77077 
2/4/2019 100.00 Alice Bower 933 Wade Drive Bedford TX 76022 

2/4/2019 50.00 Geraldine Hall 132 Tamarron Drive Fort Worth TX 76135 
2/4/2019 50.00 Jacquelyn Mccrary 4817 Overton Hollow St. Ft. Worth TX 76109 
2/4/2019 36.00 Miriam (Mimi) Zimmerman 5637 El Campo Ave Fort Worth TX 76107 

2/5/2019 75.00 Diana Rawlins 318 Northview Drive Richardson TX 75080 
2/5/2019 100.00 Richard Hillman 5316 Sonoma Drive Fort Worth TX 76244 

2/5/2019 100.00 William Cobb 3429 Medina Avenue Fort Worth TX 76133 
2/5/2019 100.00 Paula Whitney 800 Commerce St Palacios TX 77465 
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2/5/2019 200.00 Martha Williams 8105 Mount Shasta Circle Fort Worth TX 76137 
2/5/2019 1,000.00 P Walker 3868 Potomac Av. Dallas TX 75205 
2/6/2019 100.00 cyril arney 27 valley forge drive houston TX 77024 

2/6/2019 150.00 Lisa Turner 3060 Nadar GRAND PRAIRIE TX 75054 
2/6/2019 25.00 Bruce Richardson 6705 Summers Dr. West Apt 209 Fort Worth TX 76137 

2/6/2019 50.00 Diana Branson 13912 Rustler Pass Ranch Road Roanoke TX 76262 
2/6/2019 30.00 Patricia Voelz 3055 Bentwater Dr Montgomery TX 77356 

2/7/2019 500.00 Maria Martin 2300 Sandra dr Cedar Park TX 78613 
2/7/2019 50.00 Diana Branson 13912 Rustler Pass Ranch Road Roanoke TX 76262 
2/7/2019 50.00 glenda thompson 7413 Arbor Hill Drive Fort Worth TX 76120 

2/8/2019 100.00 Terrell Blodgett 4100 Jackson Avenue # 250 Austin TX 78731 
2/8/2019 100.00 Samuel Ansley 5036 Copperglen Circle Colleyville TX 76034 

2/8/2019 25.00 Bruce Richardson 6705 Summers Dr. West Apt 209 Fort Worth TX 76137 

2/9/2019 25.00 Sarah Carson 3417 Kelvin Ave. Fort Worth TX 76133 

2/9/2019 50.00 Thomas Hutchinson 1911 Lavon Creek Lane Arlington TX 76006 
2/10/2019 75.00 Rubidel Peoples 6809 Westcreek Drive Fort Worth TX 76133 
2/11/2019 100.00 Walter Peoples 5604 Charlott St Fort Worth TX 76112 

2/11/2019 100.00 dennis sherrard 3819 Ashbury Lane Bedford TX 76021 
2/11/2019 100.00 Mary Ann Long 2329 Aster Ave Fort Worth TX 76111 
2/11/2019 25.00 Maryellen Hicks po box 19185 Fort Worth TX 76119 

2/11/2019 30.00 Patricia Voelz 3055 Bentwater Dr Montgomery TX 77356 
2/11/2019 50.00 Teresa Mcclellan 4664 Birchbend Lane Fort Worth TX 76137 
2/12/2019 75.00 Dan Spangler 4631 Ricky Ranch Road Fort Worth TX 76126 
2/12/2019 100.00 cary dark 3217 W Biddison St Ft Worth TX 76109 
2/13/2019 100.00 Steve Christian 3112 Preston Hollow Rd. Fort Worth TX 76109 
2/13/2019 100.00 Nyon Obannon 2908 Stratford Ct Arlington TX 76015 
2/13/2019 100.00 Carroll Robinson 3401 Prospect Street Houston TX 77004 
2/13/2019 1,000.00 Michael and Anita Heiskell 5601 Bridge St Ste220 Fort Worth TX 76112 
2/13/2019 20.00 Eric Faulkner 604 Thompson Street Fort Worth TX 76140 
2/14/2019 100.00 Amy Porubsky 4117 Shores Ct Fort Worth TX 76137 

2/14/2019 250.00 John Cortez 4850 Marble Falls Ct Fort Worth TX 76103 
2/14/2019 500.00 P Walker 3868 Potomac Av. Dallas TX 75205 

2/14/2019 50.00 Maryellen Hicks po box 19185 Fort Worth TX 76119 
2/14/2019 50.00 Ruth Baker 2744 South Jones Stree Fort Worth TX 76104 
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2/15/2019 100.00 Roy Treadway SOS Blevins Street Fort Worth TX 76111 
2/15/2019 100.00 Parisa Soultani 480 Gate 5 Rd . Sausalito CA 94965 
2/15/2019 100.00 Michael Jozwiak 7525 Park Place Blvd apt 34 Houston TX 77087 

2/15/2019 100.00 Bob Bonilla 362 Foch Street Fort Worth TX 76107 
2/15/2019 50.00 Leroy Knox 1508 Hillside Drive College Station TX 77845 
2/15/2019 50.00 William Cobb 3429 Medina Avenue Fort Worth TX 76133 
2/16/2019 75.00 ALYSSA LARSON 4302 S Lowes Creek Rd Eau Claire WI 54701 
2/16/2019 75.00 Michelle Doster 13325 Cool Meadow Dr Corona CA 92880 
2/16/2019 50.00 Geraldine Hall 132 Tamarron Drive Fort Worth TX 76135 
2/17/2019 75.00 Mervil Johnson 1511 Oakland Blvd Fort Worth TX 76112 
2/17/2019 100.00 Jessie Johnson and Jessica Taylor 2220 Timberline Dr Fort Worth TX 76119 
2/17/2019 100.00 Elrita P. Rogers 2308 Jenson Cir Fort Worth TX 76112 

2/17/2019 100.00 Emad Salem 806 Park Hill Dr. Euless TX 76040 
2/17/2019 100.00 Delonia Watson 5800 Oakmont Ln Fort Worth TX 76112 
2/17/2019 100.00 Donald C. Mooney 2532 Oakwood Terr Haltom City TX 76117 
2/17/2019 100.00 Carol Everhart 7506 Bent Trail Mansfield TX 76063 
2/17/2019 100.00 Deborah Spell 217 lronbark Dr. Arlington TX 76018 

2/17/2019 100.00 Theresa Lee Jackson 1113 E. Terrell Ave Fort Worth TX 76104 

2/17/2019 100.00 Karen Cerulla 1516 Bluebonnet Dr Fort Worth TX 76111 
2/17/2019 100.00 Andi Lee 2542 Sharlis Frisco TX 75036 
2/17/2019 100.00 Lindsey Dare 17132 Embers Ave Farmington MN 55024 
2/17/2019 200.00 Bruce and Myra Carter 1409 Van Winkle Dr Carrolton TX 75007 
2/17/2019 200.00 Sakeena M. Adams 3425 Dillon Ct Hurst TX 76054 
2/17/2019 250.00 Johnny and Beatrice Self 616 Hasten Ct Fort Worth TX 76120 
2/17/2019 250.00 Cynthia Keller 7812 Heatherbrook Ct North Richland Hills TX 76182 
2/17/2019 250.00 Carol Donovan 6509 Malvolm Drive Dallas TX 75214 
2/17/2019 500.00 Viner Manfoot-Greene 5111 Tacoma Dr. Arlington TX 76017 
2/17/2019 500.00 Marnese Elder 2200 Gable Court Arlington TX 76012 
2/17/2019 500.00 Laura Jenkins 8101 Canyon Oak Dr North Richland Hills TX 76182 
2/17/2019 500.00 Conchita Tucker 431 W 37th St New York NY 10018 
2/17/2019 500.00 Michael Brooks 2908 Riverhollow Court Fort Worth TX 76116 
2/17/2019 1,000.00 Richard J. Harleaux Jr. 6116 Forest Lane Fort Worth TX 76112 

2/18/2019 150.00 Buddy and Ann Luce 1850 Hunters Creek Dr Southlake TX 76092 
2/18/2019 5.00 glenda thompson 7413 Arbor Hill Drive Fort Worth TX 76120 
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2/18/2019 20.00 Sarah Carson 3417 Kelvin Ave. Fort Worth TX 76133 
2/18/2019 75.00 Barbara McMahon 1805 Barron Ln Fort Worth TX 76112 

2/18/2019 250.00 Perdue, Brandon, Fielder, Collins & Mott, LLP 500 E Border St Arlington TX 76010 

2/19/2019 100.00 Staci Williams 4418 HALLMARK DRIVE DALLAS TX 75229 
2/19/2019 200.00 Cynthia B. McKenzie 5852 Forest Bend Pl Fort Worth TX 76112 

2/19/2019 250.00 Arthur and Lynda Brender 4121 Hampshire Fort Worth TX 76103 
2/19/2019 1,000.00 Tangee Gibson 4603 Warwick Lane Frisco TX 75034 

2/20/2019 200.00 Ariel M. Francis 2304 Summer Oaks Ct. Arlington TX 76011 
2/20/2019 50.00 La Wonda Davis 4620 Winter Hazel Dr. Fort Worth TX 76137 

2/21/2019 100.00 Arch and Edy Lou Mayfield 6140 Avery Dr #6103 Fort Worth TX 76132 

2/21/2019 100.00 Randy Bowers, Atty 3505 Airport Fwy Fort Worth TX 76111 
2/21/2019 100.00 Lisa Baker 2731 Meadow Lake Drive Grand Prairie TX 75050 
2/22/2019 100.00 Sarah Carson 3417 Kelvin Ave. Fort Worth TX 76133 
2/22/2019 100.00 Janet Mattern 6662 Saint Andrews Road Fort Worth TX 76132 

2/22/2019 20.00 Maryellen Hicks po box 19185 Fort Worth TX 76119 

2/23/2019 25.00 Arch Mayfield 6140 Avery Drive Apt 6103 Fort Worth TX 76132 

2/23/2019 25.00 Eric Faulkner 604 Thompson Street Fort Worth TX 76140 

2/23/2019 25.00 Jacquelyn Mccrary 4817 Overton Hollow St. Ft. Worth TX 76109 

2/25/2019 120.00 Tom Hallford 4209 Doe Creek Trail Keller TX 76244 

2/25/2019 200.00 Reginald & Andrea Andrews PO Box 162182 Fort Worth TX 76161 

2/25/2019 25.00 Bruce Richardson 6705 Summers Dr. West Apt 209 Fort Worth TX 76137 

2/26/2019 100.00 Sharon Gabert 3825 Trail Lake Drive Fort Worth TX 76209 
2/28/2019 100.00 Betty A Rowland 3113 Woodlark Drive Fort Worth TX 76123 

2/28/2019 100.00 Gene Collins 411 N Grant Odessa TX 79761 

2/28/2019 100.00 Russell Black 1036 Hiawatha Ct. Saginaw TX 76131 

2/28/2019 100.00 Thomas Ohmann 2744 S FM 549 Rockwall TX 75032 
2/28/2019 100.00 Israel Anderson PO Box 1361 Austin TX 78767 
2/28/2019 200.00 Jo-Ann Zimmerman 701 Heritage Way #206 Hurst TX 76053 
2/28/2019 50.00 Buddy Luce 1256 Main St. #244 Southlake TX 76092 

2/28/2019 5.00 Geraldine Hall 132 Tamarron Drive Fort Worth TX 76135 

2/28/2019 50.00 Maryellen Hicks po box 19185 Fort Worth TX 76119 
3/1/2019 100.00 Shikona Johnson 8201 Mirror Rock Ln Denton TX 76210 
3/1/2019 100.00 Aracely Chavez 6920 Wicks Tri Fort Worth TX 76133 
3/1/2019 25.00 Eric Faulkner 604 Thompson Street Fort Worth TX 76140 
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3/2/2019 100.00 Carolyn Davis 7328 Martha Ln Fort Worth TX 76112 

3/2/2019 150.00 Arthurlene Jackson 1113 E. Terrell Ave Fort Worth TX 76104 

3/2/2019 250.00 Veronica Frazier PO Box 670989 Dallas TX 75367 

3/2/2019 250.00 Barbara Wasjhington 1431 Driftwood Cedar Hill TX 75104 

3/2/2019 250.00 Donald and Terry Johnson 3312 Runabout Ct Plano TX 75023 

3/2/2019 500.00 Laura Jenkins 8101 Canyon Oak Dr North Richland Hills TX 76182 

3/2/2019 1,500.00 Erika Salter 2311 Panorams Ct Arlington TX 76016 

3/3/2019 100.00 cathy dark 3217 W Biddison St Ft Worth TX 76109 

3/4/2019 100.00 Geraldine Hall 132 Tamarron Drive Fort Worth TX 76135 

3/4/2019 250.00 Mary Sean O'Reilly PO Box 136834 Fort Worth TX 76136 

3/4/2019 1,200.00 Anne Swenson 6629 York Street Fort Worth TX 76132 

3/5/2019 100.00 Balinda Antoine PO Box 120813 Arlington TX 76012 

3/5/2019 100.00 Randolph H Scott 11122 Cliffwood Drive Houston TX 77035 

3/5/2019 200.00 Brenda Bolling Bentley PO Box 822771 North Richland Hills TX 76182 

3/5/2019 500.00 Mark & Tari Bauer 609 Colts Nect Ct Colleyville TX 76034 

3/7/2019 25.00 Bruce Richardson 6705 Summers Dr. West Apt 209 Fort Worth TX 76137 

3/8/2019 75.00 Christene Moss 5625 Eisenhower dr Fort Worth TX 76112 

3/10/2019 100.00 Carolyn Roberts 3105 Roddy Dr Fort Worth TX 76123 

3/11/2019 100.00 Ruth Adaire Fisher 2116 Fifth Ave Fort Worth TX 76110 

3/11/2019 175.00 Bob W. Hutchins PO Box 9243 Jackson MS 39286 

3/11/2019 25.00 Buddy Luce 1256 Main St. #244 Southlake TX 76092 

3/11/2019 50.00 Teresa Mcclellan 4664 Birchbend Lane Fort Worth TX 76137 

3/13/2019 10.00 Arch Mayfield 6140 Avery Drive Apt 6103 Fort Worth TX 76132 

3/14/2019 100.00 CHARLES MADUKA 3917 WEST SUBLETI RD. ARLINGTON TX 76017 

3/14/2019 1,000.00 Cory L. Hughes 107 Monticello Dr. Mansfield TX 76063 

3/14/2019 50.00 Buddy Luce 1256 Main St. #244 Southlake TX 76092 

3/14/2019 50.00 Maryellen Hicks po box 19185 Fort Worth TX 76119 

3/15/2019 25.00 Arch Mayfield 6140 Avery Drive Apt 6103 Fort Worth TX 76132 

3/15/2019 50.00 Leroy Knox 1508 Hillside Drive College Station TX 77845 

3/15/2019 50.00 Ruth Baker 2744 South Jones Stree Fort Worth TX 76104 

3/16/2019 100.00 Curtis L. Harris 623 Brookstone Dr. Irving TX 75039 

3/16/2019 500.00 Karla Jurvetson 350 Second St #4 Los Altos CA 94022 

3/16/2019 25.00 Eric Faulkner 604 Thompson Street Fort Worth TX 76140 

3/16/2019 25.00 Sarah Carson 3417 Kelvin Ave. Fort Worth TX 76133 
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3/17/2019 100.00 Natherral Washington 5117 Pata Court Benbrook TX 76126 

3/17/2019 500.00 Theodis Ware 6332 Warrick Hills Dr. Fort Worth TX 76132 
3/17/2019 1,000.00 Rohit Puskoor 5800 Forest Highlands Dr. Fort Worth TX 76132 

3/18/2019 100.00 Stephen Maxwell 3904 Driskell Blvd. Fort Worth TX 76107 

3/18/2019 20.00 Sarah Carson 3417 Kelvin Ave. Fort Worth TX 76133 
3/21/2019 250.00 Michael A. Bell 7809 Whitney Lane Fort Worth TX 76112 

3/22/2019 100.00 Gail D. Williams 4072 Bear Creek Ln Frisco TX 75033 
3/22/2019 25.00 Carol Everhart 7506 Bent Trail Mansfield TX 76063 
3/23/2019 100.00 DAMON GARDNER 2225 DENIRO DRIVE FORT WORTH TX 76134 

3/23/2019 25.00 Arch Mayfield 6140 Avery Drive Apt 6103 Fort Worth TX 76132 

3/23/2019 25.00 Bruce Richardson 6705 Summers Dr. West Apt 209 Fort Worth TX 76137 
3/23/2019 5.00 Ruth Baker 2744 South Jones Stree Fort Worth TX 76104 

3/23/2019 100.00 Courtney Barksdale Perez 1027 Ivy Charm Way Arlington TX 76005 
3/24/2019 100.00 Krista Daniels 812 Oakmont Lane North Fort Worth TX 76112 

3/25/2019 100.00 Webster Prater 13954 Littleborne Birdwell Ln . Houston TX 77047 
3/25/2019 100.00 Rubidel Peoples 6809 Westcreek Drive Fort Worth TX 76133 

3/26/2019 100.00 David Craig 4801 Countryside Ct E Fort Worth TX 76132 

3/26/2019 300.00 Troy Pradia 1415 North Loop West Suite 305 Houston TX 77008 
3/26/2019 5,000.00 William R. Manning 1823 Prytania St, Ste 209 New Orleans LA 70130 

3/26/2019 100.00 Dr. Denise F. Adjei PO Box 24062 Houston TX 77220 

3/26/2019 100.00 Morris L. Overstreet PO Box 35 Prairie View TX 77446 

3/26/2019 250.00 Grady Prestage PO Box 835 Missouri City TX 77459 
3/26/2019 100.00 Ella Collins_Nelson PO Box 310922 Houston TX 77231 

3/26/2019 250.00 Jacquelyn D. Alton 30 Milan Ests Houston TX 77056 

3/27/2019 100.00 Eleasia L. Lewis PO Box 543182 Grand Prairie TX 75054 

3/27/2019 100.00 Richard Stewart 2327 Southern Oak Drive Irving TX 75063 
3/27/2019 100.00 Rohit Puskoor 5800 Forest Highlands Dr. Fort Worth TX 76132 

3/27/2019 500.00 Jason Smith, Atty 600 8th Av Fort Worth TX 76104 

3/27/2019 2,500.00 Haley Law Firm LLC 650 Poydras St New Orleans LA 70130 
3/27/2019 10.00 Geraldine Hall 132 Tamarron Drive Fort Worth TX 76135 

3/27/2019 500.00 Gerald Alley 606 Loch Chalet Ct Arlington TX 76012 

3/28/2019 750.00 Halimena Williams 1521 Boxthorne Lane Winston Salem NC 27106 

3/28/2019 5,000.00 Charbonnet & Assocs 365 Canal St. Ste. 1155 New Orleans LA 70130 
3/28/2019 10.00 Maryellen Hicks po box 19185 Fort Worth TX 76119 
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3/28/2019 100.00 Patrick and Linda Shelby 3824 Fitzhugh Ave Fort Worth TX 76105 

3/29/2019 100.00 Joni R. Mitchell 6220 Mindy Ln Benbrook TX 76126 

3/29/2019 100.00 Marla Dena Lee 1941 Forest Park Blvd Fort Worth TX 76110 

3/29/2019 36.00 Miriam (Mimi) Zimmerman 5637 El Campo Ave Fort Worth TX 76107 

3/30/2019 100.00 Remeko Edwards 704 Priscilla Ln. Desoto TX 75115 

3/30/2019 500.00 Hilary Weinstein 3100 W. 7th St. #803 Fort Worth TX 76107 

3/30/2019 25.00 Eric Faulkner 604 Thompson Street Fort Worth TX 76140 

3/30/2019 50.00 Thomas Hutchinson 1911 Lavon Creek Lane Arlington TX 76006 

3/31/2019 5.00 John Barnes Box 100836 Fort Worth TX 76185 

3/31/2019 50.00 William Cobb 3429 Medina Avenue Fort Worth TX 76133 

4/1/2019 100.00 Lynda Bertram 4000 El Campo Ave. Fort Worth TX 76107 

4/1/2019 50.00 Daniel & Diana Spangler 4631 Ricky Ranch Rd Fort Worth TX 76126 

4/1/2019 250.00 Joseph E. Breedlove Sr 1900 Ballpark Way Arlington TX 76006 

4/1/2019 100.00 PAT RICHARDSON 1600 TEXAS ST APT 21205 FORT WORTH TX 76102 

4/2/2019 400.00 Ward Law Firm 3300 Airport Freeway Fort Worth TX 76111 

4/2/2019 10,000.00 KMC Design Studios, LLC 5419 Magazine St New Orleans TX 70115 

4/2/2019 5,000.00 Charbonnet & Assocs 365 Canal St. Ste. 1155 New Orleans LA 70130 

4/2/2019 1,000.00 Bishop Kenneth B. and Angela Spears 6400 Briarcliff Ct Fort Worth TX 76132 

4/2/2019 100.00 Cary Clark 3217 W Biddison St Ft Worth TX 76109 

4/2/2019 300.00 Thella Bowens 7409 Chattington Drive Dallas TX 75248 

4/2/2019 100.00 Tara Reynolds 2026 Glenco Terrace Fort Worth TX 76110 

4/2/2019 50.00 Maryellen Hicks po box 19185 Fort Worth TX 76119 

4/2/2019 100.00 Eddie Burns 1120 South Mitchell Road Mansfield TX 76063 

4/3/2019 100.00 Rohit Puskoor 5800 Forest Highlands Dr. Fort Worth TX 76132 

4/3/2019 100.00 Glen Maxey PO Box 2505 Austin TX 78768 

4/3/2019 100.00 Martha Williams 8105 Mount Shasta Circle Fort Worth TX 76137 

Total 67,977.00 



LOANS SCHEDULE E 

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form. 
1 Total pages Schedule E: 

I 

2DN~£11H 7J8Df)IL6. 
3 Filer ID (Eth ics Commission Filers) 

4 TOTAL OF UNITEMIZED LOANS $ 

5 Date of loan 7 Name of lender D out-of-state PAC (ID#: ) 9 Loan Amount ($) 

1--/5-IC/ ~61-f .:5-0{)tJ. 00 

6 Is lender 8 Lender address ; City; State ; Zip Code 10 Interest rate 
a financial 

&!'3 Gl!.t:-b)_f 72.J va- ~1J.-i/-J . µ,4-
Institution ? 

r9 /-&u- a) 6),f-1} ( - 11 Maturity date 
y J <,? // ?,;lJ ~ lj,Jfl-

12 Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions) 13 Employer (See Instructions) 

/ /2€11/l-C.D lct)l~D 
14 Description of Collateral 15 Check if personal funds were deposited into political 

account (See Instructions) 

ltJ none D 
16 GUARANTOR 17 Name of guarantor 19 Amount Guaranteed ($) 

INFORMATION 

18 Guarantor address ; City; State ; Zip Code 

D not applicable 

20 Principal Occupation (See Instructions) 21 Employer (See Instructions) 

Date of loan Name of lender D out-of-state PAC (ID#: ) Loan Amount ($) 

Is lender Lender address ; City; State; Zip Code 
Interest rate 

a financial 
Institution? 

Maturity date 

y N 

Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions) Employer (See Instructions) 

Description of Collateral Check if personal funds were deposited into political 
account (See Instructions) 

D none D 
GUARANTOR Name of guarantor Amount Guaranteed ($) 
INFORMATION 

Guarantor address ; City; State ; Zip Code 

0 not applicable 

Principal Occupation (See Instructions) Employer (See Instructions) 

ATTACH ADDITIONAL COPIES OF THIS SCHEDULE AS NEEDED 
If lender is out-of-state PAC, please see instruction guide for additional reporting requirements. 

Forms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us Revised 9/8/2015 



POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE 
FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS SCHEDULE F1 

EXPENDITURE CATEGORIES FOR BOX B(a ) 

A dvertisi ng Expense Event Expense Loan RepaymenVReimbursement Solicitation/Fundraising Expense 
Accounting/Banking Fees Office Overhead/Rental Expense Transportation Equipment & Related Expense 
Consulting Expense Food/Beverage Expense Polling Expense Travel In District 
Contributions/Donations Made By GifVAwards/Memorials Expense Printing Expense Travel Out Of District 

Candidate/Officeholder/Political Committee Legal Services Salaries/Wages/Contract Labor Other ( enter a category not listed above} 
Cred~ Card Payment 

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form. 

1 Total pages Schedule F1 : 2 F ILER N ~ 

DeofJ/c5 
13 F iler ID (Ethics Commission Filers) 

.3 - rAJC../J)v;nu "' - -,..., /1 Ip J:}::,f] f2_/J-h 
4 Date v 5 P a yeename ::5~ A,Trl>ehel) Fl- 1-oU 

6 Amou nt ($) 7 Payee address ; C ity; State; Zip Code 

8 (a) Catego ry (See Categories listed at the top ol lhis schedule} (b ) D e s criptio n 

PURPOSE D Check if travel outside cl Texas. Complele Schedule T. 

OF D Check if Austin , TX, officeholder living expense 
EXPENDITURE 

9 Complete ONLY if direct Cand id ate I O fficeholder name Office sought O ffice held 

expenditure to benefit C/OH 

D ate Payee name 

A m o unt ($) Payee a ddress; C ity ; State; Zip Code 

Catego ry (See Categories listed al the top of lhis schedule} D escriptio n 

PURPOSE D Check if travel oulside cl Texas. Complete Schedule T. 

OF D Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense 
EXPENDITURE 

Complete ONLY if direct Candid ate I O fficeho ld er name O ffice so ught Office held 

expenditure to benefit C/OH 

D ate P ayee n a me 

Amount ($) Pay ee address ; City; State; Z ip Code 

Catego ry (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule} D escrip tio n 

PURPOSE D Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T. 

OF D Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense 
EXPENDITURE 

Complete ONLY if direct C and id ate / Officeho lder name O ffice sought O ffice held 

expenditure to benefit C/OH 

ATTACH ADDITIONAL COPIES OF THIS SCHEDULE AS NEEDED 

Forms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us Revised 9/8/2015 
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Deborah W. Peoples Campaign 

Report of Political Expenditures 

Schedule Fl 

As of April 3, 2019 

Date Amount Name Address City State Category Description 

1/15/2019 740.13 Angelo's BBQ 2533 White Settlement Rd, I Fort Worth TX 76107 Event Expense Food and Beverage 

1/30/2019 100.00 City of Fort Worth Texas 1000 Throckmorton Fort Worth TX 76102 Office Overhead/Rental Expense Filing Fee 

2/4/2019 3.73 Act Blue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Fees Processing Fees 

Ed Gray Show/Fish Bowl Social 

2/4/2019 150.00 Media Radio 2225 E. Randol Mill Rd Arlington TX 76011 Advertising Expense Advertising 

2/11/2019 500.00 Deborah Peoples 613 Green River Tri Fort Worth TX 76103 Loan Repayment/Reimbursement Loan Repayment 

2/12/2019 500.00 Plumwood Enterprises 3130 Plumwood St Fort Worth TX 76111 Office Overhead/Rental Expense Rent 

2/14/2019 33.54 Office Depot 1460 East Chase Pk Fort Worth TX 76120 Office Overhead/Rental Expense Supplies 

2/19/2019 119.22 Office Depot 1460 East Chase Pk Fort Worth TX 76120 Office Overhead/Rental Expense Supplies 

2/19/2019 1,200.00 Eventfuly Yours 7640 NE Loop 820 Stello North Richland Hills TX 76180 Fundralsing Expense Food & Beverage/Facility Rental 

2/19/2019 200.00 Nana's Kitchen 7403 John T. White Rd Fort Worth TX 76120 Event Expense Volunteer Meeting 

2/19/2019 55.00 USPS 400 N Retta St Fort Worth TX 76111 Office Overhead/Rental Expense Postage 

2/21/2019 845.20 Public Storage 1015 Henderson St 76102 Office Overhead/Rental Expense Storage 

2/21/2019 80.00 Faith Chatum 7000 E Ben White #2131 Austin TX 78741 Printing Expense Campaign Buttons 

2/22/2019 45.73 Wal-Mart 3851 Airport Fwy Fort Worth TX 76111 Food and Beverage Refreshments for Volunteers 

2/22/2019 3.51 Wal-Mart 3851 Airport Fwy Fort Worth TX 76111 Food and Beverage Refreshments for Volunteers 

2/25/2019 1,000.00 Marco Rosas 4724 Houghton Fort Worth TX 76106 Salary/Wages/Contract Labor Campaign Staff 

2/25/2019 500.00 Kathleen Hicks PO Box 15921 Fort Worth TX 76119 Salary/Wages/Contract Labor Campaign Staff 

2/25/2019 1,000.00 Deborah Peoples 613 Green River Tri Fort Worth TX 76103 Loan Repayment/Reimbursement Loan Repayment 

2/25/2019 479.03 Blue State Digital 101 Avenues of the America New York TX 10013 Office Overhead/Rental Expense License Fees for Jan & Feb 

2/26/2019 350.00 Texas Democratic Party 1106 Lavaca St, #100 Austin TX 78701 Office Overhead/Rental Expense Voter Files 

2/26/2019 48.14 Mamma Mia Pizza 3124 E Belknap St Fort Worth TX 76111 Food and Beverage Food for Phone Bank 

2/26/2019 200.00 Deborah Peoples 613 Green River Tri Fort Worth TX 76103 Loan Repayment/Reimbursement Loan Repayment 

2/28/2019 1,557.96 Centaur Technologies 112 E. Amerige Av #107 Fullerton CA 92832 Consulting Expense Travel Reimbursements 

3/1/2019 300.00 Target 301 Carroll St Fort Worth TX 76107 Office Overhear/Rental Expense Thank You Gifts 

3/1/2019 1,000.00 Kathleen Hicks PO Box 15921 Fort Worth TX 76119 Salary/Wages/Contract Labor Campaign Staff 

3/4/2019 222.47 Act Blue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 02144 Office Overhead/Rental Expense Fees 

3/4/2019 960.18 Comark Direct 507 S Main St Fort Worth TX 76104 Printing Expense Campaign Literature 

3/4/2019 461.61 Office Depot 401 Carroll St Fort Worth TX 76107 Office Overhead/Rental Expense Office Supplies 

3/4/2019 32.46 Office Depot 402 Carroll St Fort Worth TX 76107 Office Overhead/Rental Expense Office Supplies 

3/4/2019 32.46 Office Depot 403 Carroll St Fort Worth TX 76107 Office Overhead/Rental Expense Office Supplies 

3/5/2019 2,252.84 Edward & Patterson 4733 Don Dr Dallas TX 7524 7 Printing Expense Campaign Signs 
3/11/2019 295.34 Act Blue PO Box 44146 Somerville MA 02144 Office Overhead/Rental Expense Fees 

3/11/2019 300.00 Target 301 Carroll St Fort Worth TX 76107 Food and Beverage Refreshments for Volunteers 

3/12/2019 4,124.33 Edward & Patterson 4733 Don Dr Dallas TX 75247 Printing Expense Campaign Signs 

3/12/2019 240.00 Noble Melcher 3201 Odessa Fort Worth TX 76109 Office Overhead/Rental Expense Sign Placement 

3/13/2019 72.39 Wal-Mart 3851 Airport Fwy Fort Worth TX 76111 Food and Beverage Refreshments for Volunteers 

3/13/2019 500.00 Krystle James 800 W Capps #3 Fort Worth TX 76110 Salary/Wages/Contract Labor Campaign Staff 

3/14/2019 55.00 USPS 400 N Retta St Fort Worth TX 76111 Office Overhead/Rental Expense Postage 

3/14/2019 1,000.00 Deborah Peoples 613 Green River Tri Fort Worth TX 76103 Loan Repayment/Reimbursement Loan Repayment 

3/15/2019 1,500.00 Deborah Peoples 613 Green River Tri Fort Worth TX 76103 Loan Repayment/Reimbursement Loan Repayment 



Fl-2-. 

3/18/2019 180.00 Faith Chatum 7000 E Ben White #2131 Austin TX 78741 Printing Expense Campaign Buttons 

3/18/2019 750.00 Marco Rosas 4724 Houghton Fort Worth TX 76106 Salary/Wages/Contract Labor Campaign Staff 

3/22/2019 960.18 Comark Direct 507 S Main St Fort Worth TX 76104 Printing Expense Campaign Literature 

3/25/2019 100.22 Sportsman Bar & Grill 2401 Bass Pro Dr Grapevine TX 76051 Food and Beverage Kamala Harris Visit 

3/25/2019 1,000.00 Deborah Peoples 613 Green River Tri Fort Worth TX 76103 Loan Repayment/Reimbursement Loan Repayment 

3/26/2019 350.00 Texas Democratic Party 1106 Lavaca St, #100 Austin TX 78701 Office Overhead/Rental Expense Expe System Access 

3/26/2019 230.80 Target 8605 Westheimer Rd Houston TX 77063 Solicitation Fundraising Expense Food and Beverage 

3/27/2019 1,000.00 Plumwood Enterprises 3130 Plumwood St Fort Worth TX 76111 Office Overhead/Rental Expense Rent 

3/28/2019 1,732.00 Edward & Patterson 4733 Don Dr Dallas TX 75247 Printing Expense Campaign Signs 

3/28/2019 500.00 Deborah Peoples 613 Green River Tri Fort Worth TX 76103 Loan Repayment/Reimbursement Loan Repayment 

3/28/2019 500.00 Kathleen Hicks PO Box 15921 Fort Worth TX 76119 Salary/Wages/Contract Labor Campaign Staff 

3/28/2019 400.00 Maryellen Hicks PO Box 15921 Fort Worth TX 76119 Solicitation/Fundraising Expense Reimbursement 

3/29/2019 340.00 Noble Melcher 3201 Odessa Fort Worth TX Office Overhead/Rental Expense Sign Placement 

4/2/2019 500.00 Kathleen Hicks PO Box 15921 Fort Worth TX 76119 Salary/Wages/Contract Labor Campaign Staff 

4/2/2019 500.00 Krystle James 800 W Capps #3 Fort Worth TX 76110 Salary/Wages/Contract Labor Campaign Staff 

Total 32,103.47 




